
Tiramisu
(Traditional Italian dessert served with ice cream) 
                                                                                                        
Movenpick ice cream
(Vanilla, Swiss chocolate, raspberry sorbet)
                                                                                                                                      
Sticky toffee pudding
(Sweet popcorn, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce) 
                                                                                                                                      
Waffle
(Banana, Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream) 

LOUNGE

ARNOS

Soup of the day V 
(Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter) 
                                                                                                        
Chicken Wings
(Served with salad and BBQ sauce)
                                                                                                                                            
Battered Halloumi V- GF ON REQUEST  
(Served with Sweet Chilli) 
                                                                                                                                                  
Bruschetta      VE       
(Cherry tomato, basil, oregano, and garlic) 

Calamari 
(Breaded squid served with lemon mayonnaise) 

Garlic cheesy flat bread        
(Garlic, butter, parsley, mozzarella, black pepper)

FOOD MENU

Fish and Chips                                                                                                         
(Beer battered 8oz haddock, chips, mushy peas, 
tartar sauce, ) 
                                                                                                        
Signature Burger                                                                                                    
(8oz beef burger served in brioche bun, bacon, 
cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion , tomato chutney,
chips,onion rings )    
                                                                                                                                 
Chicken Escalope                                                                                                   
(Served with mash potato, green beans, and 
mushrooms jus) 

Chickpeas Masala Curry   VE
(Served with basmati rice, mango chutney, 
poppadoms) 

£6.50





£7.95





£7.00





£6.50





£8.50





£6.95



{Primi Piatti}
Gnocchi al Pesto  
(Potato gnocchi in basil pesto sauce served with
parmesan cheese) 
                                                                                                                                              
Pappardelle alla Bolognese
(Slow cook beef ragu topped with parmesan cheese) 
                                                                                                                                
Penne Arrabiata    VE
(Rich and Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, parsley, chilli) 

Risotto Verde 
(Arborio rice on creamy garden peas, pea shoots,
garlic, veg stock and hard cheese)  

Forest Risotto 
(Arborio rice in mascarpone and chive sauce,
mushrooms, garlic, veg stock, parmesan)
                                                          
Add chicken 

£10.50







£13.50





£10.50







£12.00







£13.50





£4.00

{Dessert}

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you would
like to know more about our ingredients

470 Bath Road  |  Ph: 0117 9711461  |  www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

{Starter} 

{Salads}
Caesar       
(Lettuce, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, 
Caesar dressing) 
                                                                                                                                              
Halloumi salad                                  
(Lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, cucumber, 
red onion, sweet chilli) 

Add Chicken 
                                                                                                                                
                                                          

£9.95







£10.95





£4.00

{Main Course}
£16.50










£15.95











£14.95









£13.50

£6.50





£6.50





£6.50





£6.50









{Side Dish}

Mediterranean salad

Chunky chips

Onion rings
                                                      
Rocket and parmesan 

£4.00



£4.00



£4.00



£4.00



LOUNGE

ARNOS

MARINARA
(Tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, evo, basil) 
                                                                                                        
MARGHERITA
(Tomato, mozzarella, evo, basil)
                                                                                                                                            
ZINGARA      
(Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, evo and basil) 
                                                                                                                                                  
PICCANTE        
(Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, basil) 

NAPOLI 
(Cherry tomato, mozzarella, basil, parmesan) 

QUATTRO STAGIONI
(Tomato, mozzarella, black olives, red onion, sweetcorn, cherry tomato)

ARNOS PIZZERIA

RUSTICA
(Tomato, mozzarella, peppers, mushrooms, red onion, courgettes, evo,
basil) 
                                                                                                                                              
MEAT SOUL
(Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, chicken, jalapeno, basil) 
                                                                                                                                
POLLO                                                                                                                      
(Tomato, mozzarella ,chicken, peppers, jalapeno, evo, basil)  

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you would
like to know more about our ingredients

470 Bath Road  |  Ph: 0117 9711461  |  www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

£8.50





£9.50





£10.50





£10.50





£10.50

£11.00





£11.00





£13.50





£13.50







Add veggie
Add cheese
Add meat

£1.00
£1.50
£2.00


