# FOOD MENU

ARNOS

ARNOS MANOR

LOUNGE

### {Starter}

Soup of the day V (Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter)	£6.50
Chicken Wings (Served with salad and BBQ sauce)	£7.95
Battered Halloumi V- GF ON REQUEST (Served with Sweet Chilli)	£7.00
Bruschetta VE (Cherry tomato, basil, oregano, and garlic)	£6.50
Calamari (Breaded squid served with lemon mayonnaise)	£8.50
Garlic cheesy flat bread (Garlic, butter, parsley, mozzarella, black pepper)	£6.95

### {Primi Piatti}

Gnocchi al Pesto (Potato gnocchi in basil pesto sauce served with parmesan cheese)	£10.50	
Pappardelle alla Bolognese (Slow cook beef ragu topped with parmesan cheese)	£13.50	T (1
Penne Arrabiata VE (Rich and Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, parsley, chilli)	£10,50	N (1
Risotto Verde (Arborio rice on creamy garden peas, pea shoots, garlic, veg stock and hard cheese)	£12.00	S' (S
Forest Risotto (Arborio rice in mascarpone and chive sauce, mushrooms, garlic, veg stock, parmesan)	£13.50	W (E
Add chicken	£4.00	
{Salads}		
Caesar (Lettuce, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, Caesar dressing)	£9.95	N
Halloumi salad (Lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, sweet chilli)	£10.95	C O
Add Chicken	£4.00	R
470 Bath Road   Ph: 01	17 9711461	1
Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before orderi	ng food	anc

# Main Course}

The transment	Fish and Chips (Beer battered 8oz haddock, chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce, )	£16.50
	Signature Burger (8oz beef burger served in brioche bun, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion , tomato chutney, chips,onion rings )	£15.95
	Chicken Escalope (Served with mash potato, green beans, and mushrooms jus)	£14.95
	Chickpeas Masala Curry VE (Served with basmati rice, mango chutney, poppadoms)	£13.50

## {Dessert}

Tiramisu (Traditional Italian dessert served with ice cream)	£6.50'
Movenpick ice cream (Vanilla, Swiss chocolate, raspberry sorbet)	£6.50
Sticky toffee pudding (Sweet popcorn, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce)	£6.50
Waffle (Banana, Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream)	£6.50
	196, 201

# {Side Dish}

Mediterranean salad	£4.00
Chunky chips	£4.00
Onion rings	£4.00
Rocket and parmesan	£4.00

Ph: 0117 9711461 | www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

efore ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you woul like to know more about our ingredients



### ARNOS PIZZERIA

£8.50

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£11.00

£11.00

£13.50

£13.50

MARINARA (Tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, evo, basil)

MARGHERITA (Tomato, mozzarella, evo, basil)

ZINGARA (Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, evo and basil)

PICCANTE (Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, basil)

NAPOLI (Cherry tomato, mozzarella, þasil, parmesan)

QUATTRO STAGIONI (Tomato, mozzarella, black olives, red onion, sweetcorn, cherry tomato)

RUSTICA (Tomato, mozzarella, peppers, mushrooms, red onion, courgettes, evo, basil)

MEAT SOUL (Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, chicken, jalapeno, basil)

POLLO (Tomato, mozzarella ,chicken, peppers, jalapeno, evo, basil)

Add veggie	£1.00
Add cheese	£1.50
Add meat	£2.00

470 Bath Road | Ph: 0117 9711461 | www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you would like to know more about our ingredients